Ssd Diskler

Uriin

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

2TB INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD

APACER 2TB 5500/5200MB/s M.2 PCIe 2230 SSD
(AP3BE4430RI-0001)

500GB INTENSO MI500 3836450 5300/400MB/s SSD

APACER 1TB 5500/5200MB/s M.2 PCIe 2230 SSD
(AP3AE4430RI-0001)

Marka

Intenso

Intenso

Apacer

Intenso

Apacer

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

103,95

166,95

250,95

51,45

114,45

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usD



